

DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010. CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280
 Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926 Email ID: secretarial@dmtdt.in
 Website: www.deltamagnets.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (INR in lakhs unless specified)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022		Year Ended March 31, 2022		Quarter Ended March 31, 2021	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,560.75		8,888.58		2,510.11	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(427.17)		(1,123.63)		5.69	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(506.42)		1,443.08		5.69	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(313.41)		1,158.38		305.27	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(115.11)		1,842.85		433.19	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11		1,085.11		1,085.11	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-		-		-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic :	(0.11)		17.76		3.83	
	Diluted :	(0.11)		17.76		3.83	

The Financial details on standalone basis are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022		Year Ended March 31, 2022		Quarter Ended March 31, 2021	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Income from Operations	2,560.75		8,985.68		2,524.80	
Profit Before Tax	(518.91)		2,635.95		2.73	
Profit After Tax	(325.89)		2,351.25		302.31	

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE, NSE and the Company at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.deltamagnets.com respectively.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Delta Manufacturing Limited
 Dr. Ram H. Shroff
 (Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
 DIN: 00004865

Place: Mumbai
 Date : May 27, 2022

CORRIGENDUM

With reference to an advertisement published in the leading newspaper on dated 19 May 2022 regarding form of Notice, inviting claims or objections to the transfer of the shares and the interest of the Deceased Member, Shri. Prem Singh Jagdish Singh Khokher in the Capital Property of the Society, please read as Flat No. 213 instead of Flat No. 215 of Samudra Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. having address at Building No. E-23, Ambadi Road, S. No. 39, 59/1, 67, 191, 192 Village Divanman, Vasai (W), Dist Palghar, Pin 401202.

For and on behalf of The Samudra Co-op. Housing Society Ltd.
 Chairman/Secretary

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the Public that Dr. Jayesh Anil Vyas is owner of Flat No. 12-A, Krishin Nivas Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., plot No. 187, 28-A Road, Sion (E), Mumbai-400 022. Previously the said flat was standing in the joint name of Dr. Jayesh Anil Vyas and her mother Mridula Anil Vyas, have purchased the said Flat from Laxman Ramdas Ahuja by registered agreement dated 14/07/1999. Mridula Anil Vyas died on 11/01/2000. Thereafter left behind them my client as Dr. Jayesh Anil Vyas as their only exclusive legal heir. Now Dr. Jayesh Anil Vyas is only sole owner of said flat have to be intended to sale the said flat to 1) Mr. Parmit Singh Banga and 2) Mrs. Surjit Kaur Banga. ALL PERSONS or if any legal heirs of above said deceased having any entitle, claim, right, interest or encumbrance on said flat are hereby requested to here inform the same in writing to the undersigned having my below office address at within 14 days from the date hereof failing which, it shall be assumed that no any claim or released their claims whatsoever on the said flat of which please take note.

Sd/-
 Shailesh V. More
 Advocate High Court
 Office :- 7/304 Vijaaya Sadan,
 Sion (W), Mumbai-400 022
 Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 29/05/2022

Black Box Limited BLACK BOX

(formerly known as AGC Networks Limited)
 Registered Office: 501, 5th Floor, Building No.9, Airoli Knowledge Park,
 MIDC Industrial Area, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708.

CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022
 (₹ in Crores, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
	Unaudited		Audited		
	31/03/2022 (Refer note 2)	31/12/2021 (Refer note 2)	31/03/2021 (Refer note 2)	31/03/2022	
Total income from operations	1,442.25	1,387.41	1,221.20	5,370.17	4,674.02
Profit before impact of foreign currency transactions & translations, loss / (gain) on financial liability, exceptional items and tax	28.47	29.88	47.06	91.93	182.14
Net profit for the period (before exceptional items and Tax)	29.96	27.60	19.32	108.12	127.68
Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	23.17	18.64	9.50	85.98	95.99
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	15.72	15.38	1.43	72.72	78.09
Total Comprehensive (loss) / income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(2.63)	22.96	75.60	51.41	193.59
Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation & amortisation and other income (EBITDA)	79.50	68.36	93.25	260.37	351.72
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	32.81	32.81	32.53	32.81	32.53
Other equity as shown in the audited Balance Sheet				227.59	174.17
Earnings per share of Rs.10 each before exceptional items:					
Basic (in Rs.)	6.89*	7.46*	3.76*	29.03	36.62
Diluted (in Rs.)	6.81*	7.35*	3.59*	28.58	34.43
Earnings per share of Rs.10 each after exceptional items:					
Basic (in Rs.)	4.81*	4.71*	0.48*	22.25	26.05
Diluted (in Rs.)	4.75*	4.65*	0.48*#	21.92	24.49

* Not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated financials results for the year ended on 31 March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- These consolidated financial results (the "Statement") have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).

STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022
 (₹ in Crores, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
	Unaudited		Audited		
	31/03/2022 (Refer note 2)	31/12/2021 (Refer note 2)	31/03/2021 (Refer note 2)	31/03/2022	
Total income from operations	70.24	78.86	74.25	293.59	249.54
(Loss) / profit before impact of foreign currency transactions and translations, exceptional item and tax	(4.86)	1.04	4.26	6.90	(0.61)
Net (loss) / profit for the period (before exceptional items and Tax)	(4.50)	1.06	4.27	7.54	(1.86)
Net (loss) / profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(4.50)	(0.67)	4.27	5.81	(1.86)
Net (loss) / profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(4.50)	(0.67)	4.27	5.81	(1.86)
Total Comprehensive (loss) / income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income / (loss) after tax)	(4.17)	(0.78)	4.58	6.31	(1.54)
Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation & amortisation and other income (EBITDA)	(1.67)	2.95	4.56	10.99	13.32
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	32.81	32.81	32.53	32.81	32.53
Other equity as shown in the audited Balance Sheet				252.44	244.11
(Loss) / earnings per share of Rs.10 each before exceptional item:					
Basic (in Rs.)	(1.38)*	0.32*	1.42*	2.31	(0.62)
Diluted (in Rs.)	(1.38)*#	0.32*	1.40*	2.27	(0.62)#
(Loss) / earnings per share of Rs.10 each after exceptional item:					
Basic (in Rs.)	(1.38)*	(0.21)*	1.42*	1.78	(0.62)
Diluted (in Rs.)	(1.38)*#	(0.21)*#	1.40*	1.75	(0.62)#

* Not annualised

The effect of 875,364, 875,364 and 1,159,388 potential equity shares outstanding as at 31 March 2022, 31 December 2021 and 31 March 2021 respectively, is anti-dilutive and thus these shares are not considered in determining diluted (loss) / earnings per share.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone financials results for the year ended 31 March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- These standalone financial results (the "Statement") have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 27 May 2022.

Place: Dallas, Texas, The United States of America
 Date : 27 May 2022
 CIN : L32200MH1986PLC040652

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
 SANJEEV VERMA
 WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
 DIN: 06871685

W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Office : 'Brady House', 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001. Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855,
 E-mail : bradys@mtnl.net.in Website : www.whbrady.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						Consolidated					
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED					
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021				
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited				
1	Total Income from Operation	739.52	641.18	610.04	2297.76	2041.07	2020.69	1545.73	1587.63	6071.17	5353.53		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	91.52	73.28	48	218.45	254.86	233.13	156.14	139.55	670.02	562.1		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	91.52	73.28	48	218.45	254.86	233.13	156.14	139.55	670.02	562.1		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	79.82	60.93	34.67	183.95	208.18	200.06	95.17	147.34	502.89	502.04		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	103.74	55.29	74.34	264.27	284.49	200.06	95.17	147.34	502.89	502.04		
6	Equity Share Capital	255	255	255	255	255		255	255	255	255		
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	3591.51	3327.26	0	0	0	4294.39	3802.28		
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in Rs.)	3.13	2.39	1.36	7.21	8.16	7.85	3.73	5.78	19.72	19.69		
	Diluted (in Rs.)	3.13	2.39	1.36	7.21	8.16	7.85	3.73	5.78	19.72	19.69		

- NOTES:
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.
 - The Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 28, 2022. The same have also been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
 - The above Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.whbrady.in).
 - The figures of quarter ended March 31, 2022 is difference between Year ended March 31, 2022 and Nine month ended December 31, 2021.
 - To comply with Ind AS 40 "Investment Property", during the year the company has changed its accounting policy in respect of valuation of Investment Property and recognise it at cost. To comply with the said change in accounting policy, the company has restated its previous year figures which is in consonance with Ind AS "Accounting Policies, Changes in Accounting Estimates and Errors".
 - The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the financial results. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information and economic forecasts. The company has performed sensitivity analysis on the assumptions used and based on current estimates expects that there is no material impact.
 - Previous Period's figures have been regrouped/restated wherever considered necessary, to confirm to current period classification.

For W. H. Brady & Co. Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Pavan G Morarka
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00174796

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 28.05.2022

MUKESH BABU FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN : L65920MH1985PLC035504
 111, Maker Chambers III, 223, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. • Tel : 022 - 22834462 / 22844015
 Email : secretarial@mukeshbabu.com • Website : www.mbfsl.com

Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and Year Ended 31-03-2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31/03/2022 Audited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited	31/03/2021 Audited	31/03/2022 Audited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited	31/03/2021 Audited		
1	Income from Operations & other Income	461.86	491.31	1,141.42	2,141.34	3,838.86	474.95	512.78	1,132.15	2,231.41	5,321.12
2	Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(123.09)	104.47	(285.32)	264.50	525.17	(165.93)	99.31	(326.93)	233.62	1,411.72
3	Net Profit before tax but after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(123.09)	104.47	(285.32)	264.50	525.17	(165.93)	99.31	(326.93)	233.62	1,411.72
4	Net Profit after tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(81.63)	76.35	(240.84)	209.90	364.27	(124.74)	70.98	(40.56)	177.94	1,350.27
5	Other Comprehensive Income, Net of tax	(100.86)	404.94	1,168.39	2,124.87	4,471.30	113.69	642.97	1,346.09	3,082.68	4,962.99
6	Total Comprehensive Income after Taxes	(182.49)	481.29	927.55	2,334.77	4,835.57	(11.05)	713.95	1,305.53	3,260.62	6,313.26
7	Equity Share Capital	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75
8	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per Last Audited Accounts)	-	-	-	-	5,851.89	-	-	-	-	7,544.79
9	Earning Per Share (F. V. of Rs. 10/- each)										
	a. Basic :	(1.17)	1.10	(3.45)	3.01	5.23	(1.79)	1.02	(0.58)	2.55	19.37
	b. Diluted :	(1.17)	1.10	(3.45)	3.01	5.23	(1.79)	1.02	(0.58)	2.55	19.37

- NOTES:
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the Act) read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 from 1st April 2019 and the effective date of such transition is 1st April 2018. Such Transition has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India (RBI) (Collectively referred to as the Previous GAAP).
 - The above Results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors on 27th May 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.
 - The figure for the previous periods have been re-grouped, re-arranged, wherever necessary.
 - The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and company's website www.mbfsl.com

For and on behalf of Mukesh Babu Financial Services Limited

Sd/-
 Mukesh Babu
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00224300

PLACE : MUMBAI
 DATE : 27TH MAY 2022

IRIS Business Services Limited

Reg. Off: T-231, Tower 2, 3rd Floor, International Infotech Park, Vashi - 400 703, Maharashtra, India.
 Tel: +91 22 67231000, Fax: +91 22 2781 4434, Email: cs@irisbusiness.com, Website: www.irisbusiness.com
 CIN: L72900MH2000PLC128943

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 4TH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs except per equity share data)

Get prediction sitting at home with Palm Print

Love, romance, sex, family relations, job, wealth, home happiness, house, education, marriage, children, luck, work, honor, sorrow, illness, etc.

R. R. Mishra
Astrologer, Palmist, Numerologist, Vastu & Gems Specialist, Former TV & Press Whatsapp & Mobile 9820113194

Watch on YouTube: **आप और आपका भविष्य**

CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LIMITED
Registered Office: F-29, MIDC, Murbad, Thane 421401, MAHARASHTRA. Telephone: 02524-222905 :: CIN: 199999MH1995PLC089759
Email ID: shareinvestor@centennialindia.com :: Website: www.centennialindia.com

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1179.49	1237.25	1292.86	4447.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	28.53	34.77	15.89	107.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	28.53	34.77	15.89	107.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	8.16	23.47	(3.60)	62.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	8.16	23.47	(3.60)	62.71
6	Equity Share Capital	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-	2477.39
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.22	0.64	(0.10)	1.72
	(a) Basic	0.22	0.64	(0.10)	1.72
	(b) Diluted	0.22	0.64	(0.10)	1.72

Notes:
1). The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 28, 2022.
2). The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed results are available on Company website www.centennialindia.com and BSE Limited website : www.bseindia.com.

Place : Mumbai, Maharashtra Date : May 28, 2022

Vijay MAJREKAR
Managing Director - DIN : 00804808

KANSAL PAINT **NEROLAC**

कान्सल नेरोलॉक पेन्ट्स लिमिटेड
नोंदीकृत कार्यालय : नेरोलॉक हाऊस, गणपतराव कदम मार्ग, लोअर फेल, मुंबई - ४०० ०१३, महाराष्ट्र.
दूर. + ९१ २२ २५९३४००१, वेबसाइट : www.nerolac.com
गुंतवणूकदार संपर्क ई-मेल आयडी : investor@nerolac.com
सीआयएसए : एल२३२०२२एमएल१२०एमएस१०००२८२

१० व्या वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभेसंदर्भात भागधारकांना सूचना
याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनीची १० व्या वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभा (एजीएम) एजीएम आयोजित करण्यासाठी जारी एजीएमच्या सूचनेत विहित विषयांवर विचारविनिमय करण्यासाठी गुस्कार, दि. २३ जून, २०२२ रोजी स. ११.०० वा. (भा. प्र. वे.) दिवशी ऑनलाईन (व्हिडीओ कॉन्फरन्सिंग (व्हिडीओ) वा अड ऑडिओ व्हिड्युओ अथवा ऑनलाईन (ऑनलाईन) च्या माध्यमातून आयोजित करण्यात येत आहे. कोविड - १९ महामारीच्या अनुषंगाने काँग्रेस कामकाज मंत्रालयाद्वारे (एमसीए) जारी परिपत्रक क्रमांक क्र. २१/२०२१, दि. १४.१२.२०२१ सहायक परिपत्रक क्र. १४ / २०२१, दि. ०८ एप्रिल, २०२०, परिपत्रक क्र. १७/२०२०, दि. १३.०४.२०२०, परिपत्रक क्र. २०/२०२० दि. ०५ मे, २०२२, परिपत्रक क्र. ०२ / २०२१, दि. १३ जानेवारी, २०२१ (एमसीए परिपत्रक) तसेच भारतीय प्रतिभूती व विनियम मंडळाद्वारे विवृतीत सेबी परिपत्रक क्रमांक SEBI / HO / CFD / CMD1 / CIR / P / 2021 / ११ दि. १२ मे, २०२० (सेबी परिपत्रक) व कंपनीचा कायदा, २०१३ च्या संलग्न तरतुदी व भारतीय प्रतिभूती व विनियम मंडळ (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन, २०१५ च्या अनुपालनांतर्गत एजीएम सामायिक डिवायस भागधारकांच्या प्रत्यक्ष उपस्थितीविना आयोजित करण्यात येत आहे. एजीएममध्ये सहभागी होण्याकरिताचे निदेश एजीएमच्या सूचनेत दिलेले आहेत तसेच कंपनीचा कायदा, २०१३चे अनुच्छेद १०३ अंतर्गत व्हिडीओ/ऑनलाईन च्या माध्यमातून एजीएममध्ये उपस्थित राहणाऱ्या भागधारकांची उपस्थिती कोमंकरिता गणली जाईल. एसीएम परिपत्रके व सेबी परिपत्रकांच्या अनुपालनांतर्गत ज्या भागधारकांचे ई-मेल पत्ते कंपनी/डिवाय्झिटी पार्टिसिपंट्सकडे नोंदवलेले असतील त्या भागधारकांना वितीच वर्ष २०२१-२२ करिताच्या वार्षिक अहवालासमवेत (वार्षिक अहवाल) एजीएमची सूचना इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमातून पाठवण्यात येत आहे. एजीएमची सूचा व वार्षिक अहवाल कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.nerolac.com वर तसेच बीएसई लिमिटेडची वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com वर व नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडची वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com वरील उपलब्ध असेल. इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमातून एजीएममध्ये विचारविनिमय करायच्या विषयांसंदर्भात आपल्या समासदनाचा प्रवेश ई-मेलद्वारे तसेच एजीएमच्या तारखेचे ई-मेलद्वारे मतदान करण्यासाठी कंपनी सुविधा उपलब्ध करून देत आहे. भागधारकांना इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमातून मतदानाची सुविधा उपलब्ध करून देण्यासाठी कंपनीने नॅशनल सेक्युरिटीज डिवाय्झिटी लिमिटेड (एनएसडीएल) यांच्यासमवेत करार केलेला आहे. ई-मतदानाकरिताचे निदेश एजीएमच्या सूचनेत दिलेले आहेत. ज्या भागधारकांचे ई-मेल पत्ता यापूर्वीच कंपनी/डिवाय्झिटी पार्टिसिपंट्सकडे नोंदवलेले असतील त्यांनी एजीएमच्या सूचनेत दिल्याप्रमाणे ई-मतदानाकरिताच्या निदेशाचे पालन करावे. कागदपत्री स्वरूपातील भागधारक किंवा ज्यांची ई-मेल पत्ते कंपनी/डिवाय्झिटी पार्टिसिपंट्सकडे नोंदवलेले नसतील अशा भागधारकांनी एजीएममध्ये ई-मतदानाकरिता युरा आयडी व पासवर्ड प्राप्त करणे व ई-मेल आयडीच्या नोंदीकरणकरिता खालील प्रक्रियेचे पालन करावे :
१. तुमचा ई-मेल पत्ता डिवाय्झिटी पार्टिसिपंट्सकडे (इलेक्ट्रॉनिक स्वरूपात भागधारकाकरिता) / कंपनी (कागदपत्री स्वरूपातील भागधारकाकरिता) नोंदवलेला नसल्यास तुम्ही दि. १३ जून, २०२२ रोजी साय. ५.०० वा. (भा. प्र. वे.) अथवा तत्पूर्वीच वार्षिक अहवालासमवेत एजीएमची सूचना प्राप्त करण्यासाठी खालील प्रक्रियेचे पालन करून नोंदीकरण करू शकता :
ए) https://tcp1.linkintime.co.in/Email/Reg/Email_Register.html या लिंकवर संपर्क साधा.
बी) dropdown बरून कंपनीचे नाव Kansal Nerolac Paints Limited निवडा.
सी) संबंधित जागांमध्ये तपशील जसे डीपीआयडी व क्लायंट आयडी (इलेक्ट्रॉनिक स्वरूपात भागधारक असल्यास) / फोलिओ क्र. व प्रमाणपत्र क्र. (कागदपत्री स्वरूपातील भागधारक असल्यास) भागधारकाचे नाव, पत्ता, मोबाइल क्र. व ई-मेल आयडी मनुू करा.
डी) सीस्टीमकडून तुम्हाला मोबाइल क्र. व ई-मेल आयडीवर ओटीपी पाठवण्यात येईल.
ई) मोबाइल क्र. व ई-मेल आयडीवर प्राप्त ओटीपी मनुू करा.
एफ) submit बटणावर क्लिक करा.
जी) सीस्टीम नंतर वार्षिक अहवालासमवेत एजीएमची सूचना प्राप्त करण्यासाठी ई-मेल पत्त्याचे नोंदीकरण निश्चित करील.
२. कागदपत्री स्वरूपात भागधारक असलेल्यांनी ई-मतदानाकरिता युरा आयडी व पासवर्ड प्राप्त करण्यासाठी फोलिओ क्रमांक, भागधारकाचे नाव, शेअर प्रमाणपत्राची (पुढील व मागील) स्कॅन केलेली प्रत, पत्ता (पत्ता कार्डची स्व-साक्षात्कृत स्कॅन केलेली प्रत), आधार (आधार कार्डची स्व-साक्षात्कृत स्कॅन केलेली प्रत) आदी तपशील evoting@sdli.co.in येथे ई-मेलद्वारे पाठवावा.
३. डीमॅटरी स्वरूपात भागधारक असल्यास ई-मतदानाकरिता युरा आयडी व पासवर्ड प्राप्त करण्यासाठी कृपया डीपी आयडी व क्लायंट आयडी (१६ अंकी डीपी आयडी + क्लायंट आयडी वा १६ अंकी लामार्थी आयडी), नाव, क्लायंट मास्टर व एकत्रित लेखा अहवालाची प्रत, पत्ता (पत्ता कार्डची स्व-साक्षात्कृत स्कॅन केलेली प्रत), आधार (आधार कार्डची स्व-साक्षात्कृत स्कॅन केलेली प्रत) आदी तपशील evoting@sdli.co.in येथे ई-मेलद्वारे पाठवावा. तुम्ही डीमॅट स्वरूपात सीक्युरिटी धारण केलेले व्यक्तिगत भागधारक असल्यास कृपया एजीएमच्या सूचनेत विहित टप्पा १ (ए) मध्ये विहित पद्धतीनुसार लॉग इन पद्धती अर्थात डीमॅट स्वरूपातील सीक्युरिटी धारण केलेल्या व्यक्तिगत भागधारकाकरिता ई-मतदान व आभासी मतदानात सहभागी होण्याकरिताची लॉग इन पद्धत पाहावी.
कंपनीद्वारे पूर्वी घोषित, दि. २२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी प्रदानित १२.५% (र. १.२५ प्रतिशेअर) अंतर्गत लामार्थीव्यतिरिक्त संचालक मंडळाचे वर्षाकरिता १०.०% (र. १.०० प्रतिशेअर) अंतिम लामार्थी संधिपत्रक केली आहे. त्यानुसार नव वर्षे घोषित २०.०% (र. २.०० प्रतिशेअर) च्या विषय लामार्थीसमवेत एकूण ५.२५% (र. ५.२५ प्रतिशेअर) च्या सुलभतेत दि. ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संचालकांच्या वर्षाकरिता एकूण २२.५% (र. २.२५ प्रतिशेअर) इतका लामार्थी आहे. एजीएम व लामार्थीच्या निमित्ताने कंपनीचे सभासदांचे सभासदांचे रजिस्टर व शेअर ट्रांसफर बुक्स शुक्रवार, दि. १० जून, २०२२ ते गुस्कार, दि. २३ जून, २०२२ रोजी दिवस समाविष्ट) दरम्यान बंद राहतील. लामार्थी घोषित झाल्यास, तो गुस्कार, दि. १ जून, २०२२ रोजीनुसार कंपनीच्या सभासदांच्या रजिस्टरमध्ये नावे नोंद असलेल्या तसेच डिवाय्झिटीद्वारे तयार करण्यात आलेल्या, गुस्कार, दि. १ जून, २०२२ रोजीनुसार लामार्थी सूचीमध्ये लामार्थी धाक म्हणून नावे नोंद असलेल्या भागधारकांना मंडळावर, दि. २८ जून, २०२२ रोजी वा तत्पूर्वीच प्रदान करण्यात येईल, जो लागू असल्याप्रमाणे उद्दाम कर कपातीच्या अधीन असेल.
कंपनी आल्यास भागधारकांना नॅशनल अॅक्टिंग कॅन्सलर (एनएससीए) च्या माध्यमातून इलेक्ट्रॉनिक स्वरूपात व्हे डिव्हिडंड जमा करण्याची सुविधा उपलब्ध करून देत आहे. कोविड - १९ महामारीच्या अनुषंगाने व डिव्हिडंड वॉन्टेन्सच्या प्रत्यक्ष पाठवणीत येत असलेल्या अडथळांचा विचार करता कपातीची स्वरूपातील भागधारक असलेल्या व इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमातून सादरीकरणवाची सुविधा प्राप्त करू इच्छिणाऱ्या भागधारकांनी त्यांचा ज्वीनरम बँक खाते तपशील (कोअर बँकिंग, सोल्युशन्स आधारित खाते क्रमांक, १ अंकी एमआयसीआर व ११ अंकी आयएफसीसी कोड) तसेच त्यांचा फोलिओ क्रमांक आदी तपशील कंपनी वा कंपनीचे रजिस्ट्रार व शेअर ट्रांसफर बँक अर्थात ट्रायल अर कन्सल्टंट्स प्राइव्हेट लिमिटेड यांच्याकडे सादर करावे. डीमॅटरीव्हेलडव्हेट स्वरूपातील भागधारक असलेल्या भागधारकांनी कृपया सदर तपशील त्यांच्या संबंधित डिवाय्झिटी पार्टिसिपंट्सकडे जमा करावा.
विषय व २०२० च्या अनुपालनांतर्गत दि. १ एप्रिल, २०२० पासून भागधारकांना प्राप्त होणारे लामार्थी उलटन करायचे आहे व कंपनीला विहित द्यावे भागधारकांना प्रतिसाद लामार्थीनु उद्दाम कर कपात करणे आवश्यक आहे. विविध श्रेणींच्या विहित दांकरिता भागधारकांनी कृपया विनीय कायदा, २०२० व त्यातील सुधारणा वाचाव्यात. यासंदर्भात पालन करावयाच्या प्रक्रियेवरील अधिक तपशीलकरिता भागधारकांनी एजीएमची सूचना वाचनी केली.
एमसीएद्वारे जारी सर्वसाधारण परिपत्रक क्र. २१/२०२१, दि. १४ डिसेंबर, २०२१ सहायक परिपत्रक क्र. ०२/२०२१, दि. १३ जानेवारी, २०२१ व सर्वसाधारण परिपत्रक क्र. २०/२०२०, दि. ०५ मे, २०२० च्या अनुपालनांतर्गत कंपनीला इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमातून कोणतीही भागधारकास त्यांचा बँक खात्याचा तपशील उपलब्ध नसल्याने, लामार्थी प्रदान करता न आल्यास कंपनी अशा भागधारकांना टपालद्वारे डिव्हिडंड वॉन्टेन्स/बँक यांची पाठवणी करील.
कान्सल नेरोलॉक पेन्ट्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही / -
ठिकाण : मुंबई जी. टी. गोविंदराजन
दिनांक : २७ मे, २०२२ कंपनी सचिव

RR METALMAKERS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L51901MH1995PLC331822
Registered Office: B-001/1 & B-002, Ground Floor, Attag Hill Warehousing Complex Ltd. BARKAI Naka, Sanjay Park Road, Wadala (E), Mumbai - 400037, Maharashtra
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Kanjivaram Road, Kanjivaram, Mumbai - 400 003, Maharashtra

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs [Except EPS])

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Results						Consolidated Financial Results					
		Quarters Ended		For the Year Ended		Quarters Ended		For the Year Ended		Quarters Ended		For the Year Ended	
		31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021		
1	Revenue from operations	3,853.16	3,541.19	12,419.52	11,068.49	3,853.16	3,541.19	12,419.52	11,068.49	3,853.16	3,541.19	12,419.52	11,068.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(89.78)	473.57	(246.06)	281.94	(98.77)	467.42	(239.56)	268.89	(98.77)	467.42	(239.56)	268.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(89.78)	473.57	(246.06)	281.94	(43.66)	467.42	(204.45)	268.89	(43.66)	467.42	(204.45)	268.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(35.44)	384.24	(190.22)	192.07	0.69	380.07	(158.63)	180.01	0.69	380.07	(158.63)	180.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(33.59)	474.40	(188.37)	282.23	2.54	470.23	(156.78)	270.18	2.54	470.23	(156.78)	270.18
6	Equity Share Capital			781.07	698.50			781.07	698.50			781.07	698.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			(211.85)	24.42			(210.89)	(6.01)			(210.89)	(6.01)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.47)	5.50	(2.54)	2.75	0.01	6.73	(2.12)	3.85	0.01	6.73	(2.12)	3.85
9	Basic	(0.47)	5.50	(2.54)	2.75	0.01	6.73	(2.12)	3.85	0.01	6.73	(2.12)	3.85
10	Diluted	(0.47)	5.50	(2.54)	2.75	0.01	6.73	(2.12)	3.85	0.01	6.73	(2.12)	3.85

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (http://rrmetalmakers.com)
b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 27/05/2022
c) The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued regrouped / restated wherever necessary thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Accordingly, previous period's figures have been reclassified.

**By order of the Board of Directors
For RR Metalmakers India Limited**
Virat Shah - (Chairman, DIN- 00764118)

Mumbai, 27/05/2022

TATA MUTUAL FUND

NOTICE

Unitholders are hereby informed about the declaration of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal under the Monthly Payout / Reinvestment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option * of the following schemes. The record date for the same is 03 June, 2022.

Schemes - Plan / Option Name	Gross income distribution cum capital withdrawal amount per unit (**)	Face value per unit (₹)	NAV (₹) as on 26 May, '22
Tata Hybrid Equity Fund - Regular Plan*	0.30	10.00	67.1593
Tata Hybrid Equity Fund - Direct Plan*	0.30	10.00	75.4833
Tata Equity Savings Fund - Regular Plan*	0.051	10.00	14.6865
Tata Equity Savings Fund - Direct Plan*	0.051	10.00	17.209

* (Monthly Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal is not assured & is subject to the availability of distributable surplus).
Pursuant to payment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of the payout & statutory levy (if applicable).
Unitholders kindly note that amounts are distributed out of investors capital (i.e., Equalisation Reserve), which is part of sale price of the unit that represents realized gains.
** Payment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal is subject to Tax deducted at source (TDS) at applicable rates and other statutory levies if any. Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal is subject to availability & adequacy of distributable surplus on the record date.
All unitholders holding units under the above-mentioned option of the scheme as at close of business hours, on the record date shall be eligible for dividend.
Considering the volatile nature of markets, the Trustees reserves the right to restrict the quantum of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal upto the per unit distributable surplus available on the record date in case of fall in the market.
Applicable for units held in non-demat form: Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal will be paid to those Unitholders whose names appear in the Register of Unitholders under the Payout/Reinvestment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option of the aforesaid plan as on record date. These payouts would be done to the last bank/address details updated in our records.
Applicable for units held in demat form: Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal will be paid to those Unitholders/Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories under the Payout/Reinvestment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option of the aforesaid plan as on record date. These payouts would be done to the last bank/address details updated in Depository Participant(s) records.
Mutual Fund Investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

ION EXCHANGE
Refreshing the Planet

Regd. Office: Ion Exchange (India) Limited, Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011. | www.ionindia.com | CIN: L74999MH1964PLC014258

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	INR in Lacs				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2021 Audited
		31.03.2022 Audited (refer note 3)	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited (refer note 3)	31.03.2022 Audited	
1.	Revenue from operations	46,566	37,841	43,292	150,936	140,176
2.	Other income	1,927	716	996	4,613	3,678
3.	Total income	48,493	38,557	44,288	155,549	143,854
4.	Profit before tax	8,893	4,132	8,182	20,875	19,587
5.	Net profit after tax	6,622	3,047	6,283	15,422	14,597
6.	Total comprehensive income	6,622	3,053	6,447	15,275	14,692
7.	Paid-up equity share capital	1,467	1,467	1,467	1,467	1,467
8.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)			1,467	75,275	61,231
9.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not annualised) (Refer note 4)					
	a) Basic EPS (INR)	53.86	24.79	51.11	125.44	118.75
	b) Diluted EPS (INR)	53.86	24.79	51.11	125.44	118.75

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	INR in Lacs				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2021 Audited
		31.03.2022 Audited (refer note 3)	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited (refer note 3)	31.03.2022 Audited	
1.	Revenue from operations	49,636	38,820	44,515	157,687	144,952
2.	Other income	2,118	537	1,379	4,170	3,309
3.	Total income	51,754	39,357	45,894	161,857	148,261
4.	Profit before tax	10,667	3,881	9,005	21,691	19,511
5.	Net profit after tax	8,320	2,803	7,048	16,169	14,333
6.	Total Comprehensive Income	8,107	2,806	7,273	16,069	14,306
7.	Paid-up equity share capital	1,423	1,423	1,423	1,423	1,423
8.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)			1,423	64,143	49,161
9.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not annualised) (Refer note 4)					
	a) Basic EPS (INR)	70.07	23.96	59.17	137.30	121.41
	b) Diluted EPS (INR)	70.07	23.96	59.17	137.30	121.41

Notes:
1) The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend of 100% for the year 2021-22.
2) The above financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations') have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at a meeting held on 27th May 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27th May 2022. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies.
3) The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter ended 31st December of the respective years which were subjected to limited review.
4) Earnings per equity share includes Ind AS impact of consolidation of 2,368,939 (2020-21: 2,368,939) equity shares and 4,675 (2020-21: 4,675) equity shares held by IEL Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts and HML Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts respectively.
5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 are available on the stock exchanges website at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com as well as on the company website at www.ionindia.com
6) The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For Ion Exchange (India) Limited
Rajesh Sharma
Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Mumbai Date : 27th May 2022

COLINZ LABORATORIES LIMITED.
A-101, Pratik Ind. Estate, Next to Fortis Hospital, Mulund-Goregaon Link Road, Mumbai - 400 078.
(CIN NO : L24200MH1986PLC041128)

"EXTRACTS OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022"

S. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rs. In "Lacs")			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations	165.27	162.07	170.87	714.50
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	12.40	10.81	5.94	48.03